
370Course Code: ART & CRAFTSBranch Name   :

1000Max Marks:

88370111719072 KUMARI SUSHMA 756 70051 70055

70056 70070

70071 70072

70073 70074

70075 70082

Registration No Name
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S.No
1

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

ARTS & CRAFTS TEACHER TRAINING INSTITUTE, NABHAInstitute Name::

/56 /21

/72 /40

/30 /55

/61 /86

/37 /65

Status

/18 /

/18 /18

/18 /18

/18 /44

/58 /23

Sem/Class     : 2 Examination:     9/2025



370Course Code: ART & CRAFTSBranch Name   :

1000Max Marks:

88370139019001

88370139019038

AKKI KAUR

RANJEET KAUR

70051 70055

70056 70070

70071 70072

70073 70074

70075 70082

70051 70055

70056 70070

70071 70072

70073 70074

70075 70082
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2

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

MALWA INST. OF TRAIN., MALAKPUR KHIALAInstitute Name::

/77 /21

/77 /58

/47 /53

/ /96

/38 /72

/77 /31

/78 /62

/39 /51

/0 /97

/36 /72

Status

/19 /

/19 /19

/18 /18

/19 /48

/56 /23

/18 /

/19 /19

/18 /18

/19 /47

/56 /23

Sem/Class     : 2 Examination:     9/2025



370Course Code: ART & CRAFTSBranch Name   :

1000Max Marks:

88370148819017 RIMPA RANI 70051 70055

70056 70070

70071 70072

70073 70074

70075 70082

Registration No Name
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

UNIVERSAL ART & CRAFT TTI, JALALABADInstitute Name::

/78 /32

/78 /

/35 /34

/42 /97

/38 /73

Status

/17 /

/17 /17

/17 /17

/17 /47

/57 /22

Sem/Class     : 2 Examination:     9/2025


